Ord
1-129
2-130
3-131
4-132
5-133
6-134
7-135

FATOR

% FCPA

O O  FEDERAGAD CATARINENSE DE
PATINAGAQ ARTISTICA
PROTOCOLO

8313 - INIC-LV-TOTS-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Tots - Feminino

Tipo Elem
FIG = NoFigA
LOBE LoICC
JMP 1w
LOBE NoLoICF
SPIN NS
STEP StiB

0.6

10 - EMELI MAFRA - ACAP - SC

Penal / Bonus %

Base
0,00
0,60
0,80
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
0,00
0,60
0,80
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,00
2,00

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGCOES (1)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

J1

I
1,50
1,25
1,50
1,50

J2

2
1,50
2,00
1,75
1,75

13

J3
1,75
1,25
1,00
1,25

J4 35 Total
0,00
0,43
0,70
0,00
0,00
0,43
0,00
1,56

XX XX TOTAL
1,58
1,50
1,41
1,50

+ 1,56
+ 3,59
= 0,60
= 4,55




